

# THE WOLFHALL ADVISORY GROUP invite you to become a member of THE FRIENDS OF WOLFHALL

By generously expressing your interest in becoming a member of

### The Friends of Wolfhall

you'll be joining the Wolfhall Advisory Group and the Bruce-Binney family on a journey of unprecedented exploration and discovery.

Members will also be helping protect the extraordinary Tudor history that lies here within the walls of this national treasure for future generations.

**The Friends of Wolfhall** has been formed as an independent organisation.

#### Members will receive:

- Free entry to the gardens at Wolfhall on \*specified dates or for Member-Only events (i.e., Snowdrop Sunday or historic talks with tea and cake)
- Pre-sale notification on ticket sales to special public events at Wolfhall
- A quarterly Newsletter updating Members on recent discoveries and progress

\*Joining The Friends of Wolfhall does not allow anytime access to the grounds. The Friends of Wolfhall will be invited to attend specially organised Member-Only events by email and these will also be advertised in the Friends of Wolfhall Quarterly Newsletters

#### The categories for Annual Membership (non-transferable) are:

Individual - £20 Couple - £30 Family (for up to 2 Adults & 2 Children) - £40 Corporate - £50

Please complete the attached application form and return

Thank you so much for your support!



## The Friends of Wolfhall Membership Form

Title(s):	Last N	lame(s):		
First Name(s):				
Address:				
Email:				
Telephone:		Date:		
I/We wish to receive	e Quarterly Newslo	etters and event info	rmation: Y	ES / NO
	Type of Membe	rship required (plea	se circle one)	:
Individual - £20	Couple - £30	Family - £40	Corporate -	£50
Please return your completed membership form to:				

Mrs D Atkinson
Friends of Wolfhall Membership
c/o 15 Primrose Drive
Melksham
Wiltshire
SN12 6GD

Please make cheques payable to: Friends of Wolfhall

Alternatively payment can be made directly to: Sort Code: 52-30-27 Account Number: 35769750

If choosing to pay by Bank Transfer please also return this form by post or email (<a href="mailto:friendsofwolfhall@gmail.com">friendsofwolfhall@gmail.com</a> ) so that we have your contact details, thank you

You can also pay by PayPal - visit the **Friends of Wolfhall** page on our website: <a href="https://realwolfhall.com/friends/">https://realwolfhall.com/friends/</a>

Have a question? Please contact us: <a href="mailto:friendsofwolfhall@gmail.com">friendsofwolfhall@gmail.com</a>